students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 550 550 2021-22 480 2 55000(Fifty Five
Thousand)

11

2020-21 226 226 2022-23 200 0 0(Zero) 10

2021-22 339 339 2023-24 311 2 57000(Fifty Seven
Thousand)

15

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

221394 (Two Lakhs Twenty one thousand three hundred ninty
four)

202910 (Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Ten)

214316 (Two Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred
Sixteen)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 88450784 (Eight Crore Eighty Four Lakhs Fifty Thousand and
Seven Hundred Eighty Four)

77423812 (Seven Crore Seventy Four Lakhs Twenty  Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve)

62756799 (Six Crore Twenty Seven Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Ninety Nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

221394 (Two Lakhs Twenty one thousand three hundred ninty
four)

202910 (Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Ten)

214316 (Two Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred
Sixteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for